Finishers by Category - Heat 1
08/17/2014 13:06:39 2014 Hartwood 10 Mile

Rundate:

Cat
Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

20 1/3 Heidi D'Ettore
23 2/3 Berenice Macias
24 3/3 Ashley Keller

Women's Master

42 1/3 Judy Doldorf

73 2/3 Lana Marsh

80 3/3 Carol David
Athena
204 1/5 Erica Hoy
214 2/5 Amie Nester
217 3/5 Jennifer Catron
218 4/5 Jalina Jovkovich
229 5/5 Claudia Wright

Women's 19 & under

107 1/3 Courtney Brubaker
187 2/3 0Olivia Santos
208 3/3 Cidalia Santos

Women's 20-24
34 1/10 Sara Lasker
43 2/10 Terri Bluebird
46 3/10 Bridget Bachman
58 4/10 Patricia O'Toole

76 5/10 Kelyn Merriam
112 6/10 Melissa Kniceley
128 7/10 Emily Carr
179 8/10 Mia Santina
200 9/10 Pauline Adams
201 10/10 Olivia McQuail

Women's 25-29

31 1/14 Danielle Evans
45 2/14 Cheri Lee

47 3/14 Eleanor Morales
64 4/14 Gecyca Martin
79 5/14 Megan Fritz

89 6/14 Melissa Owens
91 7/14 Katie Spaulding
122 8/14 Jennifer Thull
131 9/14 Emily Antos
135 10/14 Christina Brown
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141 11/14 Caitlin Gleason
171 12/14 Cynthia Treichler
202 13/14 Jaclyn Arquiette
209 14/14 Emerald Greywoode
Women's 30-34

26 1/20 Claudia McNally

36 2/20 Anne Khatcheressian

44 3/20 Adriana Castro

49 4/20 Anaeli Sandoval

51 5/20 Jo Allen

55 6/20 Amy Bowen

69 7/20 Andrea Rodman

70 8/20 Edith Taylor-Yonts
100 9/20 Angela Williams
133 10/20 Christie Coleman
136 11/20 Sarah Downing
155 12/20 Stacey Peterson
156 13/20 Jessica McDonald
167 14/20 Lauren Dwyer

172 15/20 Laura Dudley
180 16/20 Stephanie Hallam
181 17/20 Elizabeth Austin
194 18/20 Mary C Jenkins
199 19/20 Robyn Uglow
205 20/20 Katie Maynard
Women's 35-39

35 1/11 Amy Huerta

52 2/11 Tracy Dzibela

63 3/11 Sara Perez

68 4/11 Stephanie Hayden

96 5/11 Angela Mejeur
153 6/11 Leslie Shields
164 7/11 Chanda Powell
189 8/11 Erin Montoro

190 9/11 Lin Jones

191 10/11 Danielle Plattos
238 11/11 Patricia Hunke
Women's 40-44

83 1/15 Heather Howes
102 2/15 Julia Chase

105 3/15 Amy Race

127 4/15 Mary Beth Krob
144 5/15 Tamara Jezic

163 6/15 Kelly Fraber
166 7/15 Miriam McCabe
168 8/15 Carole Overman
174 9/15 Lori Lascell
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184 10/15 Teresa Berra
211 11/15 Debbie Tipton
221 12/15 Lanalee Buziak
225 13/15 Amy Eck
230 14/15 Kimberly Willits
237 15/15 Candace Davis
Women's 45-49

82 1/10 Sonia Lewis

121 2/10 Patricia Kramer
132 3/10 Carolyn Middleton
186 4/10 Kathy Rocholl
188 5/10 Amy Wilmerton
198 6/10 Julie Weber
212 7/10 Melissa Voight
219 8/10 Robin Ross
224 9/10 Dianne Devito
235 10/10 Cindy Santos
Women's 50-54

101 1/8 Elizabeth Quinn

124 2/8 Kathy Canning-Mello
129 3/8 Janice Lasker

170 4/8 Debbie Maxam

173 5/8 Lidia Baca

185 6/8 Marie Colitti Riggle
206 7/8 molly dalton

213 8/8 Marylee Brown
Women's 55-59

111 1/6 Leslie Rigby Kash
146 2/6 DNancy Ball

160 3/6 Beth Venable

203 4/6 Debbie Arquiette

232 5/6 Vicky Spencer

234 6/6 Debbie Pereira
Women's 60-64

220 1/3 Dawn Roseberry

228 2/3 Jannette Martin

231 3/3 Virginia Dodson

Men's Overall

1 1/3 Richard Morris

2 2/3 Chad Ware

3 3/3 Jason Driscoll
Men's Master

5 1/3 Karsten Brown

7 2/3 Tomasz Kochanowicz

13 3/3 Craig Chasse
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Steve Dillenschneider
John Baltor

Ward Warren

Vince Abdala

MATTHEW ERICKSON

Doug Dickson

James Earwood

Men's 19 & under

Jason Cullinan
Benjamin Augello

Matt Bohmke
Warren Ball
Justin Bishop
Hunter Scott
Jacinth Greywoode
James Campoverde

Steve Marthy
Cameron Holman
Chris Badolato
Andrew Collins
William LeMieux
Kendrick Gardner
Juan Tisera

Richard Connaroe
Justin Neibauer
Tommy Verna
James Hayner
Joey Hess
michael hornacek

78 1/7
98 2/7
147 3/7
216  4/7
222 5/7
240 6/7
243  7/7
56 1/2
72 2/2
Men's 20-24
21 1/6
62 2/6
97 3/6
143 4/6
148 5/6
242 6/6
Men's 25-29
6 1/7
8 2/7
10 3/7
11 4/7
12 5/7
19 6/7
27 1/7
Men's 30-34
9 1/7
14 2/7
16 3/7
17 4/7
18 5/7
192 6/7
197 7/7

David Stegon

Men's 35-39

4 1/12
29 2/12
38 3/12
41 4/12
88 5/12
95 6/12

138 7/12
139 8/12
142 9/12
151 10/12
165 11/12
226 12/12

Blake Simms
David Baker
Michael Dunn
Neil Mehltretter
Jeffrey Kent
Greg Gilliam
John Phinisey
Chris Good

Ron Tiberio
Mario Figeuroa
Luigi Castiglia
Thomas Jenkins

Men's 40-44
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876
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986
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964
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974
970
968
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28
32
74
84
116
126
169
193
215
223

1/10
2/10
3/10
4/10
5/10
6/10
7/10
8/10
9/10
10/10

Daniel Huerta
Jason Terry

Andy Gotchel

kyle pighini

Kerry Powell

Ric Matus

Travis Scarborough
Jeff Amorose
Steven Walsh

Larry Eck

Men's 45-49

15
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25
37
53
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77
90
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6/19
7/19
8/19
9/19
10/19
11/19
12/19
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14/19
15/19
16/19
17/19
18/19
19/19

Scott Mersiowsky
Ted Waugh

Brad Rippey
David Grossweiler
John Way

Mark Reeves
David Boyd
Edward Walsh
Steve Rowles
Todd Lesher
James B LaFratta
James Maxfield
Jim Christian
Ciro Marchetti
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Paul St. Laurent III

Steven Hall
Eric Rocholl
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130
140
158
159
177
195
210
233
241
Men'
40
48
59
81
118
119
123
134
137
145
154
157
178
196
207
227

17/25
18/25
19/25
20/25
21/25
22/25
23/25
24/25
25/25

Ron Carr

Charles Denham
William Heenan
Mark Hermacinski
Douglas Finch
Ralph Lewis
Howard Thomas
Joe Pereira
Jimmy Campoverde

s 55-59

1/16
2/16
3/16
4/16
5/16
6/16
7/16
8/16
9/16
10/16
11/16
12/16
13/16
14/16
15/16
16/16

Jeff Peterson
Jack Morrison
Mike Cannon
David Pinnick
Paul Weber

Brian Gudmundsson

Bruce Berg
Keith Martens
David Rasmussen
Alan Godfrey
John Timmerman
Hans Meurer
Herbert Childs
Jim Beasley
Ralph Arquiette
Steve Spencer

Men's 60-64
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120
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236
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3/13
4/13
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6/13
7/13
8/13
9/13
10/13
11/13
12/13
13/13

Gary Grimsley
Chris Arey
Allen Vaughan
Steve Sakry
Rolando Pancotti
Jim Riordan
Edwin Ridout
Dwight Hood
Robert Louzek
Larry N Cooper
James Messana
Bob Brammer
russell glerum

Men's 65-69
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786
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748
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216
443
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